J.PMorgan

INFLOWS & OUTFLOWS

GHISLAINE MAXWELL AccT. ||| NG
For the Period 8/1/10 to 8/31/10

Settlement

Date

Type

Description

Quantity

Per Unit PRINCIPAL
Amount USD Amaunt USD

INCOME

Amaunt USD Currency

Lacal Value Lacal Value

Local Value Gain/Loss USD

B2

8126

B35

BI2T

Tl

B/2T

B/2T

Misc. Disbursement

Free Delivery

Receipt of Assats

Foreign Interest

Misc. Disbursement

Frea Delivery

Receipt of Assets

REP: ROLLOVER TO TIME DEPOSIT
NORWEGIAN KRONE

JP MORGAMN CHASE BANK - NOK
LONDOMN TIME DEPOSITS 1.5500%
DATED 081972010 MATURITY 08/2672010
HELD BY LONMDOM TREASURY SERVICES
CLIENT REF FTD

JP MORGAM CHASE BANK - NOK
LONDON TIME DEPOSITS 1.5500%
DATED 08/26/2010 MATURITY 090272010
HELD BY LONDOMN TREASURY SERVICES
CLIENT REF FTD

JP MORGAMN CHASE BANK - NOK
LONDON TIME DEFOSITS 1.3300%
DATED 08192010 MATURITY 08/2772010
HELD BY LONDON TREASURY SERVICES

REP: ROLLOVER TO TIME DEPOSIT
NORWEGIAN KRONE

JP MORGAMN CHASE BANK - NOK
LONDOMN TIME DEPOSITS 1.5500%
DATED DEMS/2010 MATURITY D8/27/72010
HELD BY LONDOMN TREASURY SERVICES
CLIENT REF FTD

JP MORGAMN CHASE BANK - NOK
LONDOMN TIME DEPOSITS 1.5500%
DATED D&/27/2010 MATURITY 08022010
HELD BY LONDOMN TREASURY SERVICES
CLIENT REF FTD

{174.780)

(579.926.240)

580,101.020

619,245.810

(213.300)

(619,245.810)

619,455.110

{27.45)
(174.78)

33.98
213.30

(33.98)
(213.30)

Total Inflows & Qutflows
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